LOAN NO. 7/5]

BORROWERS: Harville, Dougal B. and Laura Lee

ADDRESSES: 114 Moreno Courts

Merit Loan Company 20 East Garden St. Pensacola, Florida

DATE OF LOAD	A, COUNTY ESCANDIA STATEFIOI	FIRST PAYMENT DUE	FINAL PAYMENT DUE	
<u>6-3-65</u>	s 600.00	7-15-65	6-3-67	
PAYABLE:	Principal and interest is payable in 2!1 mo except that final payment shall be unpaid principal Borrowers may prepay unpaid balance or any par	il and interest.	each,	
Agreed Rate of Interest Charge:	3% per month on that part of the unpaid balance not excupaid balance in excess of \$300 but not exceeding \$600 and thereafter at 10% per annum.	eeding \$300 and 2% per month on that par until 12 months after due date of final inst	t of the allment;	

this note or if any installment is not paid when due, the unpaid principal amount shall bear interest thereafter at the above agreed rate of interest charge. Each payment made hereon shall be applied first to interest charges as aforesaid to date of payment and the balance shall be applied on the unpaid principal balance.

Default in the payment of any installment of the principal or interest hereof, or any part of either, shall, at the option of the holder hereof, and without notice or demand, render the then unpaid balance of the principal hereof, and accrued interest thereon, at once due and payable, and acceptance of any payment(s) after default shall not constitute a waiver thereof.

Extension of the time of payment of all or any part of the amount owing hereon at any time or times shall not affect the liability of any party hereto or suretry or guarantor hereof. Sureties, guarantors, and parties hereto severally waive demand and presentment for payment, notice of default, protest and notice of protest of this note and further waive all rights of exemption of every kind under the laws of any state.

If suit is filed on this note because of default in payment or otherwise, the undersigned agree to pay the actual and reasonable attorney fees and court

costs, including actual and reasonable expenses of repossession, storing and selling of any property pledged as security, all as determined by the Court in which in consideration of the credit herein extended, we hereby agree that the payee or the holder of this note may communicate with us, or to any person, firm, corporation, or governmental agency, by any known means of communication, for any purpose it may deem necessary in connection with or during the

firm, corporation, or governmental agency, by any known means of communication, for any purpose it may deem necessary in connection with or during the pendency of the debt herein incurred, and do hereby waive any right we have to claim violation of our right of privacy by reason of such communications. The undersigned acknowledge receipt of a statement in English as required by Section 516.15 of the Florida Statutes, as amended.

The payee named herein is licensed by the State of Florida to make loans in sums of Six Hundred Dollars (\$600) or less pursuant to Section 516 of the Florida Statutes, as amended.

WITNESS: C. Children & Laws Lee Harrelle

WITNESS:_____(SEAL)

(This Note is secured by a Wage Assignment and a Chattel Mortgage.)

WITNESS:

oot maaj pla "Zilajugo jõ

adam's onested d

do de S



We are from the control of the control

-NAST NAME)

The second of th Tomorrow Ports

Notary Public in and for said County and State

Lorent Marine L. Deline

STATE DATE OF LOAN ACTUAL AMOUNT OF LOAN FIRST PAYMENT DUE FINAL PAYMENT DUE Comp Jone 1 Principal and interest is payable in _____ monthly installment except that final payment shall be unpaid principal and interest. monthly installments of \$ ____ each, PAYABLE: Borrowers may prepay unpaid balance or any part thereof, with accrued interest, at any time. Agreed Rate of Interest Charge: 3% per month on that part of the unpaid balance not exceeding \$300 and 2% per month on that part of the unpaid balance in excess of \$300 but not exceeding \$600 until 12 months after due date of final installment; and thereafter at 10% per annum.

This chartel mortgage made on the date of loan described above between Borrowers named above, as Mortgagors (which term shall also relate to the singular wherever appropriate) and Mortgagee named above.

Witnesseth: That in consideration of the actual amount of the loan above stated, paid to Mortgagors by Mortgagee, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for the purpose of securing the repayment of said loan with interest at the agreed rate of interest charge above stated, the Mortgagors do hereby grant, sell, convey and confirm unto the said Mortgagee the hereinafter described property which Borrowers warrant to be their exclusive unencumbered property except as noted hereon: To have and to hold the same unto said Mortgagors, its successors and assigns forever.

Provided, however, if the said Mortgagors shall pay their note of even date in the amount loaned to the Mortgagors with interest at said agreed rate, to be void, otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

Mortgagors further covenant and agree: in case default be made in the payment of said debt or interest, or of said note or any extension or renewal thereof; or if any execution, attachment, legal levy, or other wit shall be levied on the mortgaged property; or if a petition in bankruptcy shall be filed by against Mortgagors, or either of them; or if Mortgagors shall fail to keep and perform any of the covenants, stipulations and agreements herein Contained on their part to be performed; or if said Mortgagors, or either of them; or if Mortgagors shall fail to keep and perform any of the covenants, stipulations and agreements herein Contained on their part to be performed; or if said Mortgagors shall fail to keep and perform any of the covenants herein contained on their part to be defended to the mortgagors with the covenant herein contained on the mortgagors admitted to be immediately due and payahable. Should foreclosure proceedings be instituted hereunder on account of any breach or violation of the covenants herein contained on insecure,

m l chair l davenport l lamp l radio, 2 end tables 2 lamps 2 gas heaters l table 4 chairs l electric wash l kitchen range l refrigerator,	ing machine, wr , gas Kelvinator	2 2 2	bedroom beds chest of drawess chifforober dressers	ORIGINAL
l iron	And the second of the second o	And the second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section s	Children's debanded extreme frames in a control of the second of the sec	reservation without the community statistic requirements are required to the community states of the
l toaster				
l sewing machin	e,			
MAKE OF AUTO	YEAR	BODY	MOTOR NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
			·	
SIGNETY IN THE PRESENCE OF	DE They Mortgagors hereunt	o set their hands and seals	on the date above mentioned as the of X Aura (X)	B Lawelle Ce Heseel GEAL)
STATE OF FLORIDA,		1		
COUNTY OF Esca	mbia	}	S.S.	
On the3rdday o	t <u>î</u> ñbe	1965, before me came _	Dougal B. and Laura I	Harville
to me known to be the individ	dualdescribed in, and v	who executed the foregoing	g instrument and acknowledged that	_thoyexecuted the same.
My Commission arrains				

No.

7/51/44

CHATTEL MORTGAGE

Harville, Dougal B. and Laura

11/1 Moreno Courts

Pensacola, Florida

To

Merit Loan Company 20 East Garden St. Pensacola, Florida

MERIT LOAN COMPANY, a Corporation	1	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
Plaintiff		BALDWIN COUNTY, RLABAMA
VS.	Ž	A.T 7,257
DOUGAL B. HARVILLE and LAURA LEE HARVILLE		case no. <u>9/33</u>
Defendants	*	

The Plaint II claims of the Defendants the sum of FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR and 85/100 DOLLARS (\$474.85) balance due after all proper credits given on a Promissory note made by the Defendants on the 3rd day of June, 1965, and payable as follows: TWENTY FOUR (24) monthly payments of \$34.39 each, the first payment due and payable on the 15th day of July, 1965 and a like payment on each month thereafter until the entire balance has been paid. The Plaintiff avers that the Defendants defaulted in the payments and under the provisions of the note sued on, the whole balance-became due and poyable. The Plaintiff further avers that the Defendants agreed in the Promissory note to pay all expenses including a reasonable attorney's fee incurred in the collecting same and the Plaintiff claims a reasonable attorneys fee in the amount of \$75.00.

FEB 1 9 1970

ALGE J. BELLY CLERK REGISTER

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT THE STATE OF ALABAMA BALDWIN COUNTY

Circu	it Cou	rt, Baldwin	County	
No				
		*************	TERM.	19.

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

••••••			······	······································
to appear and plead, answer or demur, filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County,				•
Dougal B. Harville and Laura				V*
by Merit Loan Company, a Com	poration	(24) 4)		
				Plaintiff
Witness my hand thisday	of I fel	<i>.</i>	1	9 <u>.70</u>
Williess my nana ans				

Ef 3-10-70

VOL 64 PAGE 530

No. 9/33 Page	
THE STATE OF ALABAMA BALDWIN COUNTY	Defendant lives at 1400 Brown Avenue Bay Minette, Alabama
CIRCUIT COURT	Recieved In Office
Merit Loan Company	FEBRUARY 19 70
Plaintiffs	I have executed this summons
vs.	this March 10 1970 by leaving a copy with
Dbugal B. Harville and Laura Lee Harville Defendants	DOUGAL B NARVILLE &
Filed	LAURA LEE HORVILLE 5. MINIM Modice PRIVILLE 5. Tran Gentle par millo Total & 22 20 Transport Par millo Total & 22 20 Modification Wilkins, Sheriff
	Dorgal B. Hourill not Jours In
WILTERS, BRANTLEY & MESBIT BY: Plaintiff's Attorney	Laylor Wilbrusheriff
Defendant's Attorney	Moore Printing Co Bay Minette, Ala.

Mae # 9/33